

Phone 01733 396195



Mail



info@herabeauty.co.uk

Address

Hera Beauty Ltd, Unit 9-11,



DENATURED ALCOHOL POLICY

To Whom it may concern,

I, the undersigned Andrew Kennedy, Managing Director of Hera Beauty Ltd hereby certify that the products developed and manufactured in our laboratory and factory located at Hera Beauty Ltd, Unit 11, Coningsby Park Business Park, Stirling Way, Bretton, Peterborough, PE3 8SB, UK, only contain alcohol that has been denatured in accordance with Customs and Excise regulations Where alcohol is used our INCI list will reflect this as Alcohol denat.,

Andrew Kennedy

An Kny

Managing Director Hera Beauty Ltd

> Version 1 Date: 18/01/2023